
2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Diocese of Toronto
135 Adelaide St E.
Toronto, ON  M5C 1L8

Deanery Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity FaithWrks

&Outreach 2024 2023 2022 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts
Outreach Other

Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

Holland
All Saints, King City 371,190 9,817 510 0 5,600 71,150 3,625 0 0 172,555 192,852 158,576 174,661 43,141 3,595107,933
Christ Church, Holland Landing 91,013 0 280 0 1,155 1,525 0 0 0 51,444 47,446 47,657 48,849 12,066 1,00536,609
Christ Church, Kettleby 36,834 3,710 5,671 50,960 7,009 21,213 5,240 43727,453
Christ Church, Roches Point 96,231 225 0 0 1,800 1,200 487 0 25 67,864 64,946 54,060 62,290 15,386 1,28224,630
Parish of Georgina 198,611 4,139 330 11,183 500 73,347 0 0 0 83,724 67,737 84,126 78,529 19,397 1,61625,388
St. James the Apostle, Sharon 156,233 11,823 1,650 43,839 0 0 0 0 584 67,268 91,456 61,956 73,560 18,169 1,51431,069
St. Mary Magdalene, Schomberg 81,190 9,189 0 0 500 14,913 0 0 200 28,935 5,921 6,031 13,629 3,366 28127,453
St. Paul, Newmarket 213,503 4,874 3,537 0 1,647 6,478 0 0 0 154,266 125,215 117,976 132,486 32,724 2,72742,701
Trinity Church, Aurora 620,292 54,354 13,870 11,404 11,750 8,714 377,708 328,822 176,900 294,477 72,736 6,061142,492

Total: Holland 1,865,097
94,421

20,177
66,426

14,912
180,363 12,826 809

1,009,435
975,355

714,291
899,694

222,224
18,519

465,728

R16: 2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION - 1/13/26

To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2026, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


